" Chartered
) Insurance
» |nstitute

Unlock career
opportunities

with the CIl

i




¢ Chartered

Insurance
Institute

Membership Level

Ordinary (inc. Award [CII])
Certificate (Cert Cll)
Diploma (Dip CllI)
Associate (ACII)

Fellow (FClI)

Chartered

Chartered Insurance Institute

$96
$145
$172
$179
$211

$263

HP(D)25

Page 2 of 2



	Slide 1
	Slide 2

