



Chartered
Insurance
Institute

**Unlock career
opportunities
with the CII**



Membership Level	Chartered Insurance Institute
	Membership Fee
Ordinary (inc. Award [CII])	\$96
Certificate (Cert CII)	\$145
Diploma (Dip CII)	\$172
Associate (ACII)	\$179
Fellow (FCII)	\$211
Chartered	\$263

HP(D)25